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MEDICINA INTENSIVABolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***7218**
***2376**
***7950**
***4266**
***5120**
***7989**
***2361**
***5391**
***3996**
***3845**
***2060**
***0749**
***5766**
***0234**
***9978**
***9375**
***7923**
***4790**
***5906**
***2310**
***0610**
***2650**
***0705**
***2931**
***9550**
***3518**
***4612**
***9223**
***9607**
***9090**
***6196**
***0005**
***2950**
***4887**
***3046**
***7265**
***2381**
***0492**
***4873**
***7279**
***9211**
***6683**
***1094**
***5331**
***6158**
***9419**
***4127**
***7797**
***6356**
***6228**
***2801**
***1498**
***4908**
***4845**

Nif
AGAMEZ LUENGAS, ANGEL ANDRES
ALVAREZ OSPINA, MANUEL DE BERNARDO
ANDRADE RODADO, FERNANDO MARIO
ANDREU RUIZ, ANTONIO
ARCIS CONESA, ANA
BARRUECO FRANCIONI, JESUS EMILIO
BATLLES MUÑOZ DE ESCALONA, JULIA
BAYOUMY DELIS, PABLO SAFWAT
BELMONTE ALCARAZ, MARIA TERESA
BURGUEÑO CAMPIÑEZ, MARIA JOSE
BURRUEZO LOPEZ, ANA
CANOVAS VERA, JESUS
CAPILLA VALVERDE, LUCIA
CARRASCO BARBER, IAN ROBERTO
CARRASCO GONZALEZ, ELENA
CARRILLO COBARRO, MARIA
CASADO MANSILLA, MARIA DOLORES
CASTILLO SANCHEZ, JOSE MARIA
CERDEÑO GOMEZ, CARMEN
CLAVEL RUIPEREZ, FRANCISCO GUILLERMO
CONESA CAYUELA, LUIS ARTURO
CORRALES CRUZ, ANDRES
DE AYALA FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL
DE LA GUIA ORTEGA, SONIA
ESPINOSA AGUILAR, VALERIANO
FERNANDEZ ARROYO, MANUELA
FERNANDEZ CASCALES, Mª ANGELES
FERNANDEZ DIEZ, INES
FERNANDEZ NIETO, VICENTE PEDRO
FUENTES FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO
GARCIA GARCIA, MARIA EULALIA
GARCIA OLIVAS, JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA VALIENTE, MARIA
GARCIA VILLA, MANUEL ALFONSO
GARRIDO PEÑALVER, JOSE FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ BLANC, FRANCISCO JESUS
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, AUGUSTO ALEXANDER
GOSALVEZ BERNAL, MARTA
GRANADOS MADERO, MARIA
GUERRA PEREZ, Mª BELEN
GUERRERO LOZANO, ISABEL MARIA
HERRERA CATERIANO, GUSTAVO ADOLFO
HIGON CAÑIGRAL, AUREA
JIMENEZ MEDINA, DAVID
JIMENEZ RUANO, BELEN
JIMENO LECINA, ELENA
KEITUQWA YAÑEZ, IVAN
LAGHZAOUI HARBOULI, FADOUA
LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ, ALBA
LOPEZ GOMEZ, LAURA
LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, NAYARA
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCA
LORENTE CONESA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
LOZANO MARTINEZ, JOSE IGNACIO

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
     109,484
     135,598
      94,404
      53,356
      79,551
      41,344
     107,744
     103,341
      85,950
       0,000
     122,949
     142,795
     114,050
      87,583
      80,269
      36,100
     134,000
     104,195
      57,600
      91,114
     108,745
      42,414
      74,526
      38,629
      52,750
      97,703
      48,869
      43,829
     146,485
      74,448
     127,666
     151,883
      54,087
      71,936
     109,180
     100,674
      86,202
      93,316
      69,569
      39,732
      44,000
       0,000
     108,476
      53,239
      96,868
     126,386
     137,369
      15,000
      47,565
     112,736
      56,126
     108,107
     141,892
      58,250

P.Totales
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
      22,500
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       7,000
       0,000
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
      10,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       3,750
       7,500
       7,500
       2,500
       0,000
      22,500
      22,500
       0,000
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       2,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000

       0,000
      54,567
       0,000
       0,000
      38,519
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      57,075
       0,000
       0,000
      57,600
       0,000
      61,914
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      17,186
      83,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      37,708
       0,000
      71,497
      52,775
      51,000
       0,000
      41,738
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      70,232
      32,939
       0,000
     153,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      72,140
      23,667
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
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MEDICINA INTENSIVABolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***6310**
***3750**
***0607**
***6266**
***5344**
***6720**
***2852**
***5246**
***6399**
***8185**
***1710**
***9575**
***1783**
***3059**
****4615*
***2586**
***9979**
***5476**
***8544**
***5355**
***4458**
***1916**
***4266**
***1947**
***6846**
***1936**
***6536**
***1126**
***5570**
***1904**
***7653**
****9553*
***9662**
***2384**
***3913**
***1828**
***6075**
***5381**
***9679**
***9741**
***1950**
***0882**
***5735**
***1738**
***5452**
***7575**
***7530**
***9136**
***5773**
***6019**
***7801**
***3121**
****7944*
***0557**

Nif
LOZANO SAEZ, MARIA ROSARIO
MANSO MURCIA, CLARA
MARTIN GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
MARTIN LANGERWERF, DAVID ALEJANDRO
MARTIN LOPEZ, JAVIER IGNACIO
MARTIN MAGAN, MARIA DEL MAR
MARTIN RUIZ, JUAN FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ BERNHARD, ALICIA
MARTINEZ CORONEL, JUAN FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA
MARTINEZ SALDUMBIDE, SOFIA
MATEOS LLOSA, MARTA
MINAYA GONZALEZ, FEDERICO
MOLINA MORALES, MARIA DEL MAR
MONTENEGRO MOURE, CARLOS AUGUSTO
MORENO BARRANCO, MARINA
MORENO FLORES, MARIA ALBA
MOYA SANCHEZ, JOSE
MULA MARTINEZ, RAMON
NAVARRO CRUZ, ALEJANDRO
NAVARRO MARTINEZ, JULIAN
NAVARRO RAMIREZ, CAROLINA
OJADOS MUÑOZ, AGUEDA
OLIVARES TOLEDO, DAMIANA
PADILLA SERRANO, ANTONIO
PEREZ GOMEZ, ISABEL MARIA
PEREZ PEREZ, ANA BEATRIZ
PEREZ PIÑERO, SARA VICTORIA
PEREZ RUBIO, EVA
PICAZOS VICENTE, CONCEPCION
PORTILLO REQUENA, CRISTINA
QUINTANILLA , GONZALO MARTIN
RAMOS GONZALEZ, ANTONIO
RELUCIO MARTINEZ, MARIA ANGELES
REVOLO MARROU, JUAN RICARDO
RICO LLEDO, MARIA JOSE
RIVERA SANCHEZ, PAULA
RODRIGO CASTROVIEJO, NURIA
RODRIGUEZ SARRIA, JOSE ANTONIO
ROS VALVERDE, FRANCISCO PASCUAL
RUIZ MARTINEZ, AUDBERTO
RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, ANA
SAEZ SANCHEZ, ANDREA
SANCHEZ ARGENTE DEL CASTILLO, SANTIAGO
SANCHEZ JORDAN, PABLO
SANCHEZ PINO, MARIA SALOME
SARRASQUETA BAQUIDANO, JUAN
SERRANO NAVARRO, JUANA MARIA
SERRANO TORRES, VALLE
SOTOS SOLANO, FERNANDO JAVIER
SUSARTE JULIA, CARMEN MARIA
TEJERO PEDREGOSA, ARMANDO
TELLEZ BERNAL, MILENA
TORNERO YEPEZ, PILAR

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      87,886
     114,111
      74,733
     128,206
     102,350
      53,276
      89,816
      45,150
     100,383
     149,029
      81,168
      91,306
      33,700
      42,219
      96,755
     158,703
     137,712
     132,405
      63,945
      41,031
      51,100
     120,872
     140,283
      90,646
     105,314
     118,700
     108,123
      63,261
      46,833
      91,150
      89,950
     123,926
     128,733
      53,399
     106,278
     114,297
      72,544
      47,750
      91,875
      57,506
      77,672
     142,705
     102,844
     114,198
      34,384
     119,750
      67,764
     123,394
      72,505
     117,091
      35,750
      68,044
      52,610
      75,500

P.Totales
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       2,000
      22,500
       2,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
      15,000
       7,500
       7,500
       7,500
       2,000
       0,000
       7,500
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       6,250
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       7,500
      15,000
      22,500
      22,500
       7,000
       0,000
       0,000
       2,000
      15,000
       7,500
      19,500
       7,500
       1,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
      22,500
       0,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
      72,611
       0,000
      61,200
       0,000
      40,648
      41,523
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      49,050
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      56,937
      16,350
       0,000
      57,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      50,250
      68,490
      42,059
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      58,153
      80,000
       0,000
      65,883
      42,600
      51,844
      42,616
       0,000
      40,197
      47,693
      70,922
      39,550
       0,000
      34,950
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      44,250
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      58,500
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MEDICINA INTENSIVABolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***4904**
***9194**
***2105**
***3591**
***9687**
***3352**
***4719**

Nif
TRIVIÑO HIDALGO, JULIAN
VALER RUPEREZ, MONICA
VAN DER HOFSTADT MARTIN-MONTALVO, MARIA
VARGAS LOPEZ, HECTOR
VICTORIA RODENAS, MARIA DOLORES
VIGIL VELIS, MARTIN
ZAPATA GONZALEZ, ARACELI

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      99,105
     106,672
      30,500
     147,280
     111,788
     159,700
      60,062

P.Totales
      22,500
      22,500
       0,000
       7,500
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000

      58,217
      52,700
       0,000
       0,000
      61,085
      70,700
       0,000

SI
SI
NO
NO
SI
SI
NO


